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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

61 82 Total Team
12 17 7 Payne Sharon

12 19 8 Isaac Shauna

100 127 Total Team
52 67 2 Burke Vanessa

66 76 Total Team
18 19 10 Simon Rosemarie

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

66 86 Total Team
15 16 3 Nibbs Tyalia

14 16 6 Weekes Jaqueline

93 113 Total Team
71 88 7 Romney Patricia

44 70 Total Team

Best Scorer 23 72 7 Payne Sharon25 64 6 Weekes Jaqueline

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

40 142 Total Team
18 50 7 Payne Sharon

9 34 9 Wilson Naheemah

11 45 Total Team
4 12 7 Payne Sharon

3 9 9 Wilson Naheemah

7 82 Total Team
4 17 8 Isaac Shauna

1 10 7 Payne Sharon

22 Total Team
80 269 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

52 129 Total Team
24 45 6 Weekes Jaqueline

9 27 10 Dagou Debbie

2 26 Total Team
1 8 10 Dagou Debbie

1 6 5 Clement Sabinah

11 88 Total Team
5 18 10 Dagou Debbie

3 14 3 Nibbs Tyalia

26 Total Team
91 243 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ANT • Antigu & Barbuda 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Burke Vanessa

3 Carr Farida

4 Augustin Nadege

5 Charles Teera

6 Browne Ann-Marie

7 Payne Sharon

8 Isaac Shauna

9 Wilson Naheemah

10 Simon RosemarieL

11 Azar Giselle

  
  
 

   
 
   
   
   
L L L L

 

3

7

1

23

11

12

1

Coach:
Assistant:

Esron Gittens (ANT)

Carl Williams (ANT)

IVB • Brithish Virgin Island 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Pickering Shoranda

2 Creese Amandona

3 Nibbs Tyalia

4 Georges TamishaL

5 Clement Sabinah

6 Weekes Jaqueline

7 Romney Patricia

9 Gumbs Lynelle

10 Dagou Debbie

11 Alexander Henrietta


  

L L L L

   
   
   
   
   


6

6

25

2

10

15

1

Coach:
Assistant:

Willis Potter

Stephen Payne

Referees:

IVB
ANT 1

3 16

25

25

14

25

19

25

22

91

80

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

4 009/06/2012

Tortola

Multipurpose Complex

Match duration:  Start: 20:00
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

Women's World Championship Qualifers 2014
Preliminary


